
Name Title Department Email Office Address

Abby Paul Assistant Director of Student Services Support Services, College of Nursing paulab15@ecu.edu 2150B Health Sciences Building

Alex Dennis Sr. Assistant Director Leadership & Service Learning dennisa15@ecu.edu MCSC 208, Mail Stop 182

Alyssa Arnold Senior Academic Support Specialist Student Success and Wellness, Brody School of Medicine arnoldal15@ecu.edu 600 Moye Blvd.

Andrea Kitta Faculty, Professor English, College of Arts & Sciences kittaa@ecu.edu Bate 2123

Ashley Harzog Director, Alumni Relations & Outreach Thomas Harriot College of Arts & Sciences clelanda18@ecu.edu Bate 1008

Autumn Pruitt Writing Foundations Administrator English, College of Arts & Sciences pruittau18@ecu.edu 2209 Bate Building, Mail Stop 555

Bernice Dodor Faculty, Associate Professor Human Development & Family Science, College of Health & Human Performancedodorb@ecu.edu 128 Rivers Wing, Mail Stop 505

Bill Koch Associate Vice Chancellor Environmental Health and Safety kochw@ecu.edu 211 South Jarvis Street, Suite 102, Mail Stop 207

Brandy Daniels Associate Director, Off-Campus Students & Hospitality Services Campus Living alexanderdanielsb14@ecu.edu 100 Jones Hall, Mail Stop 415

Brenda Wells Faculty, Professor Finance, College of Business wellsbr@ecu.edu 3420 Bate Buidling, Mail Stop 503

Catrina Davis Instructional Consultant Teacher Education, College of Education davisca@ecu.edu Mail Stop 124

Chad Jordan Senior Teaching Instructor Criminal Justice & Criminology jordancha16@ecu.edu 244 Rivers Building 

Chelsie Hargrove Director Women and Gender Office hargrovec18@ecu.edu MCSC 108

Chris Locklear Chief of Staff Chancellor's Division locklearc@ecu.edu 202 Spilman, Mail Stop 102

Crystal Howard Associate Director for Career Development Career Services howardcr22@ecu.edu 701 Fifth Street

Danielle Morrin Director of Development, Pirate Club Athletics morrind16@ecu.edu Mail Stop 158

Dionna Manning Director, Education Community of Scholars and Education LLC Teacher Education, College of Education manningd@ecu.edu 138 Rivers Building, Mail Stop 504

Eduardo Leorri Soriano Faculty, Associate Professor Geological Sciences, College of Arts & Sciences leorrie@ecu.edu 103B Graham Building, Mail Stop 558

Emily Schultz Associate Director, Freshmen Recruitment Undergraduate Admissions schultze18@ecu.edu 106H Whichard Building

Gabriela Lemus Interim Director , Ledonia Wright Cultural Center Intercultural Affairs lemusg@ecu.edu 100A Main Student Center, Mail Stop 182

Gabrielle Freeman Faculty, Teaching Assistant Professor English freemang@ecu.edu 2120 Bate Building

Gwendolyn Tyson Director, Academic Counseling College of Nursing tysong16@ecu.edu 2145A Health Sciences Building 

Hannah Mayfield Kohr Teaching Assistant Professor English mayfieldh23@ecu.edu OCB G323

Heather Payne 	 Admin Support Specialist Teacher Education, College of Education paynehe14@ecu.edu 138 Rivers Building, Mail Stop 128

Heather White Assistant Director, Assessment & Engagement Joyner Library, Academic Library Services whiteh@ecu.edu Joyner Library 2405, Mail Stop 516

Hillary Liles Alcohol and Other Drug Staff Counselor Counseling and Student Development lileshi@ecu.edu 160 Umstead Hall 

Holly Buck Admissions Counselor Undergraduate Admissions perryho21@ecu.edu 212A Whichard Building

Jamie Smith Deputy Director, News Services News and Communication smithjami15@ecu.edu Mail Stop 107

Jean-Luc Scemama Associate Dean, Academic Programs College of Arts and Sciences scemamaj@ecu.edu Bate 1002-C 

Jeff Coghill Head of Outreach Laupus Library, Academic Library Services coghillj@ecu.edu Allied Health, Nursing & Library 2524, Mail Stop 612

Jen Ward Admin Support Specialist University Studies wardje17@ecu.edu 2025 Bate

Jessica Cooke Bailey Associate Professor Center for Health Dispariti, Brody School of Medicine cookebaileyj23@ecu.edu 600 Moye Blvd Office 6E-120C

Jocelyne Alfaro-Ruiz Coordinator Student Transitions alfaroruizj22@ecu.edu 210 Mendenhall Building

Julie Poorman Director Financial Aid poormanj@ecu.edu 2103 Old Cafeteria, Mail Stop 510

Julie Stanley Faculty, Assistant Professor Elementary & Middle Grades, College of Education stanleyju17@ecu.edu 213 Speight, Mail Stop 504

Justin Waters Assistant Director, Facilities & Outreach Campus Recreation & Wellness watersj@ecu.edu 128 Student Recreation Center, Mail Stop 407

Karen Kus Executive Director College of Business kusk@ecu.edu 3203 E Bate Building, Mail Stop 503

Kiya Bolds Assistant Director University Studies boldsk@ecu.edu Bate 2025

Krishnan Gopalakrishnan Faculty, Associate Professor Computer Science, College of Engineering & Technology gopal@ecu.edu

Science & Technology Building, C Wing, Suite 114, Mail 

Stop 520

Linda Campion Assistant Director Dining Services campionl16@ecu.edu Jones Hall, Suite 100, Mail Stop 415

Lindsey Oakes Assistant Professor Recreation Sciences oakesl23@ecu.edu

Lisa Ellison Faculty, Teaching Instructor Foreign Languages, College of Arts & Sciences ellisonl15@ecu.edu 313 Austin Building, Mail Stop 556

Louis Warren Faculty, Professor Elementary & Middle Grades, College of Education warrenlo@ecu.edu 206 Speight, Mail Stop 504

Maggie Bryant Administrative Assistant Office of Student Admissions, Brody School of Medicine bryantma22@ecu.edu 2N49 Brody Medical Sciences Building

Mandy Messerli Assistant Director Advising Center, College of Business messerlim@ecu.edu 3016 Bate

Marcus Plummer Freshman Admissions Counselor Admissions plummerm22@ecu.edu 106 Whichard Building, Mail Stop 517

Maria Theresa Fadri Teaching Assistant Professor Biology fadrim23@ecu.edu

Mark Johnson Faculty, Associate Professor English, College of Arts & Sciences johnsonmark@ecu.edu Bate 2150

Mark Sanders Faculty, Professor/Assistant Director, Public Services Joyner Library, Academic Library Services sandersm@ecu.edu Mail Stop 516

Mary Farwell Faculty/Assistant Vice Chancellor Research, Economic Development and Engagment farwellm@ecu.edu 209 East Fifth Street, Room 207, Mail Stop 157

Matthew Cox Faculty, Associate Professor English, College of Arts & Sciences coxmat@ecu.edu Bate 2129

Mauro Falasca Faculty, Associate Professor Marketing & Supply Chain Management, College of Business falascam@ecu.edu 3134 Bate Building, Mail Stop 503

Michael Jones Clinical Associate Professor CON Administration jonesmich23@ecu.edu 4205 Health Sciences Building 

Monique Barrett Tutor Specialist Pirate Academic Success Center barrettk@ecu.edu Mail Stop 127

Monisha Worsley Atkinson Faculty/ Coordinator Office of Educator Prep atkinsonmo18@ecu.edu Speight 104

Nichelle Shuck Director STEM-Corps East, College of Education shuckn@ecu.edu 1805 Charles Blvd, Bldg 123, Mail Stop 122

Nicole Moore Instructional Consultant Teacher Education, College of Education mooreak16@ecu.edu Mail Stop 504

Purificacion Martinez Director Quality Enhancement Plan martinezp@ecu.edu Bate 2301 Mail Stop 512
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Rebecca Lewis Faculty, Teaching Instructor Bioethics, Brody School of Medicine lewisr@ecu.edu Mail Stop 641

Renee Spain Faculty, Clinical Associate Professor College of Nursing spainr@ecu.edu College of Nursing 3152

Rhonda Kenny Faculty, Teaching Instructor Kinesiology, College of Health & Human Performance kennyr@ecu.edu 169  Minges

Richard Allsbrook Faculty, Teaching Instructor Criminal Justice & Criminology allsbrookr@ecu.edu Rivers Building 

Richard Miller Faculty, Associate Professor Philosophy, College of Arts & Sciences millerr@ecu.edu Brewster A338, Mail Stop 562

Rose Malone Coordinator, Faculty-led Programs Global Affairs maloner21@ecu.edu International House

Sara Bryson Assistant Professor Criminal Justice & Criminology brysons20@ecu.edu 317 Austin Building 

Stacie Tronto Faculty, Teaching Instructor Accounting, College of Business trontos@ecu.edu 331 Slay Hall, Mail Stop 503

Stacy Warner Faculty, Professor Kinesiology, College of Health & Human Performance warners@ecu.edu 173 Minges Coliseum, Mail Stop 559

Steven Brewer Teaching Assistant Professor Criminal Justice & Criminology brewers19@ecu.edu 242 Rivers Building, Mail Stop 155

Tarrick Cox Director of Admissions School of Dental Medicine coxta@ecu.edu 3168 Ross Hall

Toya Jacobs Diversity & Inclusion Program Manager Office of Equity and Diversity jacobst@ecu.edu Old Cafeteria Building Suite G-406, Mail Stop 104

Valerie Kisler-Van Reede Director Center for Counseling & Student Development kislervanreedev@ecu.edu 137 Umstead Building 
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